Mercedes-Benz G 350
VIN code
WDB4633491X315064
Report generated: 2025-08-22 15:04
Valid: 206 d.
Information
Basic data of the inspected vehicle and summary of inquiries.

Generation 463
Body type STATION WAGON WIDE
Type code 463
Engine code INLINE 6-CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE, OM656
Fuel type Diesel
Displacement 2.90
Steering side Left
Color Obsidian black metallic
Advertisements
Sale ad records found
for this vehicle
Mileage
No inconsistencies
found in mileage history
Thefts
No records found
Photos
Photos found
Interior LEATHER - BLACK / ANTHRACITE
Transmission automatic
Equipment
(Original language)
989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
K14 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 20000 KM
08U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)
09U Mercedes-Benz Connect - Vehicle Monitoring (HERMES)
15U Pre-installation for MB-Link smartphone integration
M013 Derated engine
M29 DISPLACEMENT 2.9 LITER
M656 INLINE 6-CYLINDER DIESEL ENGINE, OM656
8U8 I-SIZE MARKING (ISOFIX SUCCESSOR)
229L GERMANY
2XXL FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF GERMANY
332B LANGUAGE OF INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU - GERMAN
A53 ACTIVE LANE KEEPING ASSIST
BS4 BRAKE CALIPER WITH LETTERING
C59 DOOR SILLS AT FRONT IN STAINLESS STEEL
EA2 BLIND SPOT MONITORING
EK0 MERCEDES-BENZ EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM
EK1 HERMES COMMUNICATIONS MODULE LTE
EU4 COMAND ONLINE
EV1 SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION
EV4 GOOGLE AUTOMOTIVE LINK SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION
EZ9 ACTIVE DISTANCE ASSIST DISTRONIC
F463 MODEL SERIES 463 - OFF-ROAD VEHICLE
FB STATION WAGON WIDE
FD7 CONTROL CODE FOR REPOSITIONED OUTSIDE MIRRORS
JA6 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST
JA9 TRAFFIC SIGN ASSIST
JW8 ATTENTION ASSIST
M92 EXHAUST TREATMENT, EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY
P40 WIDER WHEEL ARCH FOR AMG WHEELS
RY6 TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM
S83 LOOP-DESIGN
W72 HEAT-INSULATING, DARK-TINTED GLASS
Y50 LOADING SILL PROTECTOR AT REAR IN STAINLESS STEEL
EO2 HEADUNIT EUROPE/CIS-STATES/MONOGLEI
PA2 RUBBER FLOOR MATS
X14 ECE COUNTRIES SELECTION CODE, EXTENDED
CK3 RADIATOR GRILLE PAINTED BLACK
EX6 6 YEARS' FREE MAP DATA UPDATES
X13 EU MEMBER STATES SELECTION CODE
X99 CONTROL CODE FOR USE OF M656
XN9 CONTROL CODE MODEL YEAR 9
EF6 Digital radio
E79 TELEPHONE ANTENNA
0T1 Control code for release bundle
B24 REMOTE CONTROL FOR AUXILIARY HEATER
200A LEATHER
BB3 ELECTRONIC STABILITY PROGRAM (ESP)
201A LEATHER - BLACK / ANTHRACITE
197U Obsidian black metallic